CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS
BID OPENING

BIKEWAYS 2022

CONTRACT NO. 8658

DATE: 8/4/22
PREQUALIFICATION: 201, 310

PAGE

PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS
Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $644,117.40 OK
Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $653,912.10 OK
S&L Underground, Inc. $683,976.20 OK
Engineering Estimate $698,070.00




