
encdo
Typewritten Text
432,913.41

encdo
Typewritten Text
16,102.94

encdo
Typewritten Text
416,810.47

encdo
Typewritten Text
112,562.59



6/14/2023

PATH ACCOUNT: 13715-403-172
PARK'S PATH ACCOUNT: 13474-51-130 (SYCAMORE PARK)

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
BIKEWAYS 2022
CONTRACT NO. 8658
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

PATH ACCOUNT: 13715-403-172

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $22,775.00 $22,775.00 0.25 $5,693.75 0.50 $11,387.50 0.75 $17,081.25 75.00%

10721 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE 
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE 14.00 DAYS $200.00 $2,800.00 7.00 $1,400.00 0.00 $0.00 7.00 $1,400.00 50.00%

10790 RAILROAD INSURANCE 1.00 LUMP SUM $16,875.00 $16,875.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $16,875.00 1.00 $16,875.00 100.00%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $96,592.00 $96,592.00 0.25 $24,148.00 0.50 $48,296.00 0.75 $72,444.00 75.00%

20101 EXCAVATION CUT                                      1,450.00 C.Y. $40.00 $58,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1,018.10 $40,724.00 1,018.10 $40,724.00 70.21%

20140 GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON 
WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) 1,060.00 S.Y. $3.00 $3,180.00 0.00 $0.00 870.73 $2,612.19 870.73 $2,612.19 82.14%

20219 BREAKER RUN                               380.00 TON $32.00 $12,160.00 22.23 $711.36 267.39 $8,556.48 289.62 $9,267.84 76.22%

20221 TOPSOIL 5,010.00 S.Y. $2.15 $10,771.50 1,379.09 $2,965.04 2,810.00 $6,041.50 4,189.09 $9,006.54 83.61%

20303 SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT 80.00 L.F. $6.00 $480.00 60.00 $360.00 51.50 $309.00 111.50 $669.00 139.38%

20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 140.00 L.F. $5.00 $700.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $10.00 2.00 $10.00 1.43%

20506 ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 
CASTING (UNDISTRIBUTED) 5.00 EACH $330.00 $1,650.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $1,980.00 6.00 $1,980.00 120.00%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 5,010.00 S.Y. $2.80 $14,028.00 1,379.09 $3,861.45 2,810.00 $7,868.00 4,189.09 $11,729.45 83.61%

21017 SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE 1,500.00 L.F. $8.00 $12,000.00 0.00 $0.00 200.00 $1,600.00 200.00 $1,600.00 13.33%

21031 INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - 
COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) 10.00 EACH $200.00 $2,000.00 2.00 $400.00 4.00 $800.00 6.00 $1,200.00 60.00%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 5,010.00 S.Y. $3.35 $16,783.50 1,379.09 $4,619.95 2,810.00 $9,413.50 4,189.09 $14,033.45 83.61%

21302 CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) 250.00 L.F. $8.00 $2,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

30208 HAND FORMED CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER (UNDISTRIBUTED) 165.00 L.F. $30.00 $4,950.00 0.00 $0.00 14.00 $420.00 14.00 $420.00 8.48%

30301 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 420.00 S.F. $8.70 $3,654.00 0.00 $0.00 265.00 $2,305.50 265.00 $2,305.50 63.10%

30302 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE 1,450.00 S.F. $14.75 $21,387.50 120.00 $1,770.00 832.70 $12,282.33 952.70 $14,052.33 65.70%

30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELD 152.00 S.F. $56.15 $8,534.80 35.00 $1,965.25 68.00 $3,818.20 103.00 $5,783.45 67.76%

PAGE 2 OF 3



6/14/2023

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
BIKEWAYS 2022
CONTRACT NO. 8658
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

40102 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 1,700.00 TON $37.50 $63,750.00 487.41 $18,277.87 531.15 $19,918.13 1,018.56 $38,196.00 59.92%

40202 HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S 1,390.00 TON $117.50 $163,325.00 195.35 $22,953.63 790.28 $92,857.90 985.63 $115,811.53 70.91%

40218 TACK COAT 580.00 GAL. $0.01 $5.80 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40251 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB 
FRONT FILL 140.00 L.F. $30.00 $4,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40311 PULVERIZE AND SHAPE 6,500.00 S.Y. $5.45 $35,425.00 2,420.00 $13,189.00 3,766.00 $20,524.70 6,186.00 $33,713.70 95.17%

60800 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-
INCH (YELLOW) 1,860.00 L.F. $14.95 $27,807.00 330.00 $4,933.50 780.00 $11,661.00 1,110.00 $16,594.50 59.68%

SUBTOTALS $605,834.10 $107,248.80 $320,260.93 $427,509.73 70.57%

PARK'S PATH ACCOUNT: 13474-51-130 (SYCAMORE PARK) $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20101 EXCAVATION CUT                                      40.00 C.Y. $40.00 $1,600.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20221 TOPSOIL 660.00 S.Y. $2.15 $1,419.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 660.00 S.Y. $2.80 $1,848.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 660.00 S.Y. $3.35 $2,211.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40102 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 90.00 TON $37.50 $3,375.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40202 HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S 190.00 TON $117.50 $22,325.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40218 TACK COAT 80.00 GAL. $0.01 $0.80 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40311 PULVERIZE AND SHAPE 1,010.00 S.Y. $5.45 $5,504.50 991.50 $5,403.68 0.00 $0.00 991.50 $5,403.68 98.17%

SUBTOTALS $38,283.30 $5,403.68 $0.00 $5,403.68 14.11%

CONTRACT TOTALS $644,117.40 $112,652.48 $320,260.93 $432,913.41 67.21%

PAGE 3 OF 3




