
NONE

Last 6/29/23
This 7/28/23

encdo
Typewritten Text
609,547.17

encdo
Typewritten Text
16,102.94

encdo
Typewritten Text
593,444.23

encdo
Typewritten Text
364.00



8/1/2023

PATH ACCOUNT: 13715-403-172
PARK'S PATH ACCOUNT: 13474-51-130 (SYCAMORE PARK)

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
BIKEWAYS 2022
CONTRACT NO. 8658
PAYMENT NO. 4 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

PATH ACCOUNT: 13715-403-172

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $22,775.00 $22,775.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $22,775.00 1.00 $22,775.00 100.00%

10721 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE 
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE 14.00 DAYS $200.00 $2,800.00 0.00 $0.00 7.00 $1,400.00 7.00 $1,400.00 50.00%

10790 RAILROAD INSURANCE 1.00 LUMP SUM $16,875.00 $16,875.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $16,875.00 1.00 $16,875.00 100.00%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $96,592.00 $96,592.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $96,592.00 1.00 $96,592.00 100.00%

20101 EXCAVATION CUT                                      1,450.00 C.Y. $40.00 $58,000.00 9.10 $364.00 1,031.30 $41,252.00 1,040.40 $41,616.00 71.75%

20140 GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON 
WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) 1,060.00 S.Y. $3.00 $3,180.00 0.00 $0.00 870.73 $2,612.19 870.73 $2,612.19 82.14%

20219 BREAKER RUN                               380.00 TON $32.00 $12,160.00 0.00 $0.00 309.70 $9,910.40 309.70 $9,910.40 81.50%

20221 TOPSOIL 5,010.00 S.Y. $2.15 $10,771.50 0.00 $0.00 7,422.50 $15,958.38 7,422.50 $15,958.38 148.15%

20303 SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT 80.00 L.F. $6.00 $480.00 0.00 $0.00 139.00 $834.00 139.00 $834.00 173.75%

20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 140.00 L.F. $5.00 $700.00 0.00 $0.00 47.70 $238.50 47.70 $238.50 34.07%

20506 ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 
CASTING (UNDISTRIBUTED) 5.00 EACH $330.00 $1,650.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $1,980.00 6.00 $1,980.00 120.00%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 5,010.00 S.Y. $2.80 $14,028.00 0.00 $0.00 7,422.50 $20,783.00 7,422.50 $20,783.00 148.15%

21017 SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE 1,500.00 L.F. $8.00 $12,000.00 0.00 $0.00 253.50 $2,028.00 253.50 $2,028.00 16.90%

21031 INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - 
COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) 10.00 EACH $200.00 $2,000.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $1,200.00 6.00 $1,200.00 60.00%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 5,010.00 S.Y. $3.35 $16,783.50 0.00 $0.00 7,422.50 $24,865.38 7,422.50 $24,865.38 148.15%

21302 CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) 250.00 L.F. $8.00 $2,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

30208 HAND FORMED CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER (UNDISTRIBUTED) 165.00 L.F. $30.00 $4,950.00 0.00 $0.00 59.70 $1,791.00 59.70 $1,791.00 36.18%

30301 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 420.00 S.F. $8.70 $3,654.00 0.00 $0.00 371.40 $3,231.18 371.40 $3,231.18 88.43%

30302 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE 1,450.00 S.F. $14.75 $21,387.50 0.00 $0.00 1,202.40 $17,735.40 1,202.40 $17,735.40 82.92%

30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELD 152.00 S.F. $56.15 $8,534.80 0.00 $0.00 143.00 $8,029.45 143.00 $8,029.45 94.08%

PAGE 2 OF 3



8/1/2023

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
BIKEWAYS 2022
CONTRACT NO. 8658
PAYMENT NO. 4 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

40102 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 1,700.00 TON $37.50 $63,750.00 0.00 $0.00 1,377.36 $51,651.00 1,377.36 $51,651.00 81.02%

40202 HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S 1,390.00 TON $117.50 $163,325.00 0.00 $0.00 1,451.21 $170,517.18 1,451.21 $170,517.18 104.40%

40218 TACK COAT 580.00 GAL. $0.01 $5.80 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40251 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB 
FRONT FILL 140.00 L.F. $30.00 $4,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40311 PULVERIZE AND SHAPE 6,500.00 S.Y. $5.45 $35,425.00 0.00 $0.00 6,419.30 $34,985.19 6,419.30 $34,985.19 98.76%

60800 PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-
INCH (YELLOW) 1,860.00 L.F. $14.95 $27,807.00 0.00 $0.00 1,700.00 $25,415.00 1,700.00 $25,415.00 91.40%

SUBTOTALS $605,834.10 $364.00 $572,659.25 $573,023.25 94.58%

PARK'S PATH ACCOUNT: 13474-51-130 (SYCAMORE PARK) $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

20101 EXCAVATION CUT                                      40.00 C.Y. $40.00 $1,600.00 0.00 $0.00 9.10 $364.00 9.10 $364.00 22.75%

20221 TOPSOIL 660.00 S.Y. $2.15 $1,419.00 0.00 $0.00 660.00 $1,419.00 660.00 $1,419.00 100.00%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 660.00 S.Y. $2.80 $1,848.00 0.00 $0.00 660.00 $1,848.00 660.00 $1,848.00 100.00%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 660.00 S.Y. $3.35 $2,211.00 0.00 $0.00 660.00 $2,211.00 660.00 $2,211.00 100.00%

40102 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 90.00 TON $37.50 $3,375.00 0.00 $0.00 90.00 $3,375.00 90.00 $3,375.00 100.00%

40202 HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S 190.00 TON $117.50 $22,325.00 0.00 $0.00 184.43 $21,670.53 184.43 $21,670.53 97.07%

40218 TACK COAT 80.00 GAL. $0.01 $0.80 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40311 PULVERIZE AND SHAPE 1,010.00 S.Y. $5.45 $5,504.50 0.00 $0.00 1,034.20 $5,636.39 1,034.20 $5,636.39 102.40%

SUBTOTALS $38,283.30 $0.00 $36,523.92 $36,523.92 95.40%

CONTRACT TOTALS $644,117.40 $364.00 $609,183.17 $609,547.17 94.63%

PAGE 3 OF 3




